Ellis James Designs Announces the New Makeup Brush Organizer Bag

The Beautiful and unique Makeup Brush Organizer Bag is the latest addition to The Ellis James range

MARCH 10, 2019 - Ellis James Designs has announced the launch of their latest luxury piece, the Makeup Brush Organizer Bag. As a brand run by women for women, Ellis James Designs understands their customer's needs and wishes, who they call the Ellis James Family. That's why they have created the Makeup Brush Bag that epitomizes luxury, heritage and classic style, just like the rest of their range.

The Makeup Brush Bag has been carefully designed to fit 16 makeup brushes – sized for even the biggest and smallest brushes, a wipe-clean interior for maximum cleanliness and protective brush covers. It also features a detachable pouch for on-the-go essentials, such as a favorite Naked Palette or Estée Lauder foundation.

Travel in style – The iconic Ellis James Designs quilted and water-resistant bag exterior has been incorporated in the design of the Makeup Brush Bag for maximum elegance and protection.

Above all, Ellis James Designs value freedom of expression and flexibility, use the Makeup Brush Organizer Bag at home or while traveling; it's your bag, your way.

Whether a gift for yourself or someone else, every Ellis James Designs product is a gift. Gift wrapped and boxed with the love and attention of a family member.

More information can be found at: https://www.ellisjamesdesigns.com

About Ellis James Designs

Ellis James Designs offers a selection of exclusive luxury bags, organizers, and travel accessories.

Contact

Ola Wills

Ellis James Designs

E- mail: <u>ola@ellisjamesdesigns.com</u>

Website: https://www.ellisjamesdesigns.com/

###